 E 1
• from 4 to 16 digital inputs with functions:
  State registers
  32 bits counters
  "ON" and "OFF " elapsed time counters
  inter-pulse duration (power or flow rate)
  frequency up to 6 Hz
• Ethernet Modbus TCP or SNMP link

- Modbus over RS485
REMOTE INPUT / OUTPUT
Version and order code:
ELL100-4       :  4 digitals inputs
ELL100-8       :  8 digitals inputs
ELL100-12       :  12 digitals inputs
ELL100-16       :  16 digitals inputs
Communication:
ELL100…../CMTCP   Ethernet MODBUS TCP link
ELL100…../BUS   Slave version on internal BUS (MODBUS TCP)
  (up to 8 units on the internal bus : 1 x .../CMTCP + 7x …/BUS)